DENNIS CREFFIELD

Angels in the archileclure:
Works on paper 1958 2008

10 - 26 SEPTEMBER 2025

PRICE LIST

No. Title Medium  Size Price
1 Brighton Pier from the Studio Charcoal 59x 86 cm £4,500

Jerusalem: Mount of Olives and Dome of the Charcoal 56 x 77 cm £4,950

Rock from Petra Hotel
3 Greenwich, Looking down river Charcoal 585x80cm  £4,950
4 Big Ben Charcoal 57 x77 cm £4,000
5 Lower Manhattan Charcoal 56 x 76 cm £4,000
6 Petworth House: West front Charcoal 56 x 76 cm £4,000
7 Inside Bankside Charcoal 77 x 57 cm £4,000
8 Inside Bankside Power Station (Tate Modern) #2 Charcoal 1145x84cm  £5,750
9 Hong Kong Charcoal 77 x 57 cm £4,000
10 Royal Naval College, Greenwich Charcoal 94 x75cm £4,950
11 Orford Ness Pagoda Charcoal 56 x 77 cm £4,000
12 Litchfield Cathedral: Chapterhouse Charcoal 57 x77 cm £4,500
13 Rouen Cathedral Charcoal 77 x 57 cm £4,500
14 Llawhaden Castle: The Great Gateway Oil 46 x 56 cm £3,250
15 Landscape (study after William Blake's Jerusalem) Charcoal 76 x 56 cm £4,000
16 Dancing Figure (study after William Blake's Jerusalem)  Charcoal 68 x 56 cm £3,750

& pastel

17 Goddess Charcoal 63x475cm  £3,500

All artworks are on paper and are framed.
Sizes relate to the paper sheet and are height before width. All prices are inclusive of VAT.
All artworks are sourced directly from the artist’s estate and are not subject to ARR.
Artworks may be purchased prior to the start of the exhibition.
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Title

Figure

Portrait of Leos Janacek

Self Portrait

Lovers; Study for A Midsummer Night's Dream
Titania

Dancing Figure (study after William Blake’s Jerusalem)

Dutch Girl

Seated woman

Flowers

Tulips with tray

Easter

Amiens; West Front

Empire State Building #2

Greenwich from the Royal Observatory

Ickworth House, Suffolk

Law Courts from Clifford Chance

Le Mans Cathedral

Litchfield Cathedral: Chapterhouse

Looking towards Smithfields from Clifford Chance
Norwich Cathedral: the spire from the cloisters
Salisbury Cathedral

The Lovers (Study #9)

View Towards the World Trade Centre

York Cathedral: Central Tower and Chapter House
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All artworks are on paper and are framed.

Size

76 x 56 cm
77 x57 cm
76 x 56 cm
84 x 60 cm
61x86cm
64 x47 cm
76 x 56 cm
64.5 x47 cm
77 x 56 cm
84 x59cm
77 x57 cm
71 x56.cm
76 x 56 cm
58 x 76 cm
76 x 56 cm
56 x77cm
59x83cm
90x 110cm
56 x 76 cm
84 x59.5cm
76 x55cm
56 x76cm
76 x55cm
101 x92cm

Price

£4,000
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£4,000
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£4,750
£3,500
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£3,750
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£4,250
£4,000
£4,500
£4,000
£4,950
£4,000
£4,000
£4,500
£6,500
£4,500
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Sizes relate to the paper sheet and are height before width. All prices are inclusive of VAT.

All artworks are sourced directly from the artist’s estate and are not subject to ARR.

Artworks may be purchased prior to the start of the exhibition.
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