DENNIS CREFFIELD

Angels in the architecture: Works on paper 1958 – 2008

10 - 26 SEPTEMBER 2025

PRICE LIST

No.	Title	Medium	Size	Price
1	Brighton Pier from the Studio	Charcoal	59 x 86 cm	£4,500
2	Jerusalem: Mount of Olives and Dome of the Rock from Petra Hotel	Charcoal	56 x 77 cm	£4,950
3	Greenwich, Looking down river	Charcoal	58.5 x 80 cm	£4,950
4	Big Ben	Charcoal	57 x 77 cm	£4,000
5	Lower Manhattan	Charcoal	56 x 76 cm	£4,000
6	Petworth House: West front	Charcoal	56 x 76 cm	£4,000
7	Inside Bankside	Charcoal	77 x 57 cm	£4,000
8	Inside Bankside Power Station (Tate Modern) #2	Charcoal	114.5 x 84 cm	£5,750
9	Hong Kong	Charcoal	77 x 57 cm	£4,000
10	Royal Naval College, Greenwich	Charcoal	94 x 75 cm	£4,950
11	Orford Ness Pagoda	Charcoal	56 x 77 cm	£4,000
12	Litchfield Cathedral: Chapterhouse	Charcoal	57 x 77 cm	£4,500
13	Rouen Cathedral	Charcoal	77 x 57 cm	£4,500
14	Llawhaden Castle: The Great Gateway	Oil	46 x 56 cm	£3,250
15	Landscape (study after William Blake's Jerusalem)	Charcoal	76 x 56 cm	£4,000
16	Dancing Figure (study after William Blake's Jerusalem)	Charcoal & pastel	68 x 56 cm	£3,750
17	Goddess	Charcoal	63 x 47.5 cm	£3,500

All artworks are on paper and are framed.

Sizes relate to the paper sheet and are height before width. All prices are inclusive of VAT.

All artworks are sourced directly from the artist's estate and are not subject to ARR.

Artworks may be purchased prior to the start of the exhibition.

PORTLAND GALLERY

3 BENNET STREET | LONDON | SW1A 1RP | TELEPHONE: 020 7493 1888 EMAIL: art@portlandgallery.com www.portlandgallery.com

No.	Title	Medium	Size	Price
18	Figure	Charcoal	76 x 56 cm	£4,000
19	Portrait of Leoš Janáček	Charcoal	77 x 57 cm	£4,000
20	Self Portrait	Charcoal	76 x 56 cm	£4,000
21	Lovers; Study for A Midsummer Night's Dream	Charcoal	84 x 60 cm	£5,000
22	Titania	Charcoal	61 x 86 cm	£4,750
23	Dancing Figure (study after William Blake's Jerusalem)	Charcoal	64 x 47 cm	£3,500
24	Dutch Girl	Oil	76 x 56 cm	£4,500
25	Seated woman	Oil	64.5 x 47 cm	£3,750
26	Flowers	Charcoal	77 x 56 cm	£4,000
27	Tulips with tray	Charcoal	84 x 59 cm	£4,250
28	Easter	Charcoal	77 x 57 cm	£4,000
ex-cat	Amiens; West Front	Charcoal	71 x 56 cm	£4,500
ex-cat	Empire State Building #2	Charcoal	76 x 56 cm	£4,000
ex-cat	Greenwich from the Royal Observatory	Charcoal	58 x 76 cm	£4,950
ex-cat	Ickworth House, Suffolk	Charcoal	76 x 56 cm	£4,000
ex-cat	Law Courts from Clifford Chance	Oil	56 x 77 cm	£4,000
ex-cat	Le Mans Cathedral	Charcoal	59 x 83 cm	£4,500
ex-cat	Litchfield Cathedral: Chapterhouse	Charcoal	90 x 110 cm	£6,500
ex-cat	Looking towards Smithfields from Clifford Chance	Oil	56 x 76 cm	£4,500
ex-cat	Norwich Cathedral: the spire from the cloisters	Charcoal	84 x 59.5 cm	£4,500
ex-cat	Salisbury Cathedral	Charcoal	76 x 55 cm	£4,500
ex-cat	The Lovers (Study #9)	Pastel	56 x 76 cm	£4,500
ex-cat	View Towards the World Trade Centre	Charcoal	76 x 55 cm	£4,000
ex-cat	York Cathedral: Central Tower and Chapter House	Charcoal	101 x 92 cm	£6,500

All artworks are on paper and are framed.

Sizes relate to the paper sheet and are height before width. All prices are inclusive of VAT.

All artworks are sourced directly from the artist's estate and are not subject to ARR.

Artworks may be purchased prior to the start of the exhibition.

PORTLAND GALLERY

3 BENNET STREET | LONDON | SW1A 1RP | TELEPHONE: 020 7493 1888 EMAIL: art@portlandgallery.com www.portlandgallery.com